
2017 Publication Schedule

Ad copy date     Insert Delivery date 

 Tues 17th January

Tues 14th February

Tues 14th March

Tues 10th Jan            

Tues 7th Feb 

Tues 7th Mar 

Tues 4th April            

Tues 2nd May 

Tues  6th June

Tues 4th July 

Tues 1st Aug 

Tues 29th Aug 

Tues 3rd Oct      

 Tues 31st Oct   

Issue mailing date

Fri 20th January 

Fri 17th February 

Fri 17th March 

Thurs 13th April 

Fri 12th May

Fri 16th June

Fri 14th July

Fri 11th August 

Fri 8th September   

Fri 13th October 

Fri 10th November 

Fri 8th December

Ads/Inserts 
confirmed by

Fri 6th Jan 

Fri 3rd Feb 

Fri 3rd Mar 

Fri 31st Mar 

Fri 28th Apr 

Fri 2nd June

Fri 30th June 

Fri 28th July 

 Fri 25th Aug 

Fri 29th Sept 

 Fri 27th Oct   

Fri 24th Nov Tues 28th Nov

Mon 10th April     

Tues 9th May   

Tues 13th June   

Tues 11th July 

Tues 8th August 

Tues 5th September 

Tues 10th October   

Tues 7th November 

Tues 5th December

Copy dates assume copy is supplied as print ready high res (minimum 300 dpi) PDF via e-mail. 

If additional time is required please ask for extension date - Malcolm Bridges 01438 716220

If supplying copy which requires setting, or scanning of pics, line drawings, logo etc. the ad copy date 

is 5 working days prior to the date shown to allow proof to be sent for approval.

Grassland & Muck Event - 24th/25th May - Stoneleigh (May issue - Pre-Event)

Total Dairy Seminar - 14th/15th June - Keele University Staffordshire

UK Dairy Day (HUK) - 13th September - Telford  (September issue - Pre Event)

South West Dairy Show -  4th October - Royal Bath & West Show ground (September issue - Pre 

Event)

AgriScot -  15th November - RHC Ingliston (November issue - Pre Event) 


